date

22 Jan 1894
22 Jan 1894
28 May 1894
8 sept 1894

29 sept 1894
24 Oct 1894
5 Nov 1894

18 Nov 1894

18 Nov 1894
26 Nov 1894

18 Jan 1895

19 May 1895
15 June 1895

19 June 1895

19 June 1895
19 June 1895
6 July 1895

10 July 1895

17 July 1895

20 July 1895

11 sept 1895
23 sept 1895

26 sept 1895

25 Nov 1895

Guadalupe Marriages

1894-1900

Groom's
Groom age
Francisco Pereira da
Silva 22
Jose de Sousa Machado 56
Manuel Jose espinola 39
Antonio da cunha
Silveira 24
Manuel Espinola de
Bettencourt 33
Jose d'avila de
Bettencourt 45
Manuel correa de
Mendonca 61
Francisco Correa de
Mello 31
Joao de Sousa Lima 70
Cyprino maria de
Bettencourt 29
Manuel da cunha
Pacheco 28

Jose Espinola de

Bettencourt 31
Joao Bettencourt

Fernandes 35
Jose espinola 23

Manuel Jose

Bettencourt 38
Alexandrino Jose

Picanco 32
Jaime da Cunha de

sousa 21
Manuel Correa da Silva 25
Francisco Correa

Goncalves ?

Manuel da Sousa da Silva 23

Domingos Jose Espinola 44
Pedro Correa 31
Francisco Medina

Bettencourt 25
Cyprino Espinola de
Bettencourt 22

groom's parents

Venceslau Pereira & Carlota
Isabel

Fugacio de Sousa Machado &
Dona Maria de Sao Jose
Manuel Jose espinola & maria
Violante de Sao Jose

Francisco da Cunha silveira &
emilia Magdalena

Manuel Espinola de Bettencourt &
maria Rita

Jose d'avila de Bettencourt &
Anna Joaquina

Antonio Correa de Mendonca &
Doan Anna de Sao Jose

Joao Correa de Mello & dona
Maria Carollina da Conceicao
Francisco de Sousa d'attaide &
Delfina de Lima do Coracao de
Jesus

Maria Candida - Single

maria de Jesus - Single

Antonio Jose Espinola de
Bettencourt & Dona Anna
Joaquina de Bettencourt
Francisco Bettencourt da silva &
Dona Anna candida

Manuel Jose espinola & maria
Violante de Sao Jose

Manuel Joaquim de Bettencourt &
Candida Thomazia da Coracao de
Jesus

jose Francisco Pereira &
Laurianna Rosa

Francisco de Sousa & Rosa
Augusta

Manuel Correa da Silva & Rosa
candida Carolina

Jose Correa goncalves & maria
Joaquina

FAustino Jose da Silva & Francisca
Candida

Francisco Jose Espinola & maria
Rosa

Maria Violante - Single

manuel Correa de Mello &
Francisca Candida

Manuel Espinola de Mendonca &
Joaquina candida

Bride

Pulcheria Maria da Silva
Senhorinha Candida do coracao de
Jesus

Maria Christina

Dona Antonia Christina da Cunha
silveira

Maria de Sao Jose

Francisca Candida da Silva

Maria Julia de Bettencourt

Dona Rosa Gil de mello

Maria Candida Isabel do Coracao
de Jesus

Anna Isabel Espinola de

bettencourt

maria do Cormo da cunha
Dona (sp) Isabel Bettencourt
Dona Maria Gil de Mendonca de

Bettencourt

Quiteria Julia de Sao Jose

Rosa Victorina de bettencourt
Clara Augusta do coracao de Jesus
dona Maria Thomazia da Cunha
Maria Candida de Mendonca e
Silva

Maria Augusta

rosa Florinda da Silva

Joaquina Candida do Coracao de
Jesus

Maria de Jesus

maria Victorina de Mendonca

Rosa Candida de Bettencourt

Bride's

age

20

27

20

20

27

37

25

26

23

41

16

30

30

19

20

21

17

18

57
39

21

21

bride's parents

Rosa Candida - Single

Manuel jose da Cunha & maria
Rosa Coracao de Jesus

Joao Correa da Silva & maria
violante

Tristao Jose da Cunha & Dona
Violante Maria Elisa da Cunha
Manuel Espinola de Bettencourt
& Maria do Coracao de Jesus
Manuel jose da silva & Quiteria
Candida

Anna Julia - Single

Estacio Correa de Mello Attaide
& Dona Quiteria gil da trindade
Antonio Ignacio Pacheco &
Marianna Candida Isabel do
Coracao de jesus

Manuel Espinola & Rosa Narcisa
Candida

Jose correa Machado & maria do
Carmo da cunha

Joao espinola de Quadros & Dona
Margarida Violante de
Bettencourt

Elias de (sp) de Bettencourt &
Dona Rosa Isabel Mendonca
Fructose Jose Espinola & maria
Joaquina de Sao Jose

Victorino Jose da Cunha & Dona
Florinda Candida de Bettencourt
Jose da Cunha Pacheco & Anna
Thomazia do Coracao de Jesus
Antonio Correa Picanco & Dona
Maria Thomazia

Manuel Correa de Mendonca &
Victorina Marianna Candida
Francisco Jose Ponte & Rosa
Augusta de Bettencourt
Francisco de sousa de Mello
Pacheco & Florinda de Mello
Pacheco

Manuel da Cunha & Francisca
Victorina

Dominga Candida - single
Manuel Antonio de Mendonca &
Maria Candida

Manuel Jose Bettencourt & Dona
Maria Paula de Bettencourt

Notes

Groom is widow of Dona Verdianna
Candida

Groom is widow of Rosa Candida

Groom is widow of Francica Rosa da
Silva

Groom is widow of Anna da gloria
Groom is widow of maria luisa de
Bettencourt

Groom is widow of Maria Candida Gil

Groom is widow of Rosa candida do
Coracao de Jesus

groom is widow of Maria violante



30 Nov 1895
28 sept 1895

2 Oct 1895

8 Jan 1896
20 Jan 1896
2 Feb 1896
17 Feb 1896
18 May 1896
8 June 1896

22 June 1896

25 June 1896
25 June 1896
29 June 1896
29 . June 1896

1 July 1896
6 July 1896

22 July 1896
27 July 1896
10 Oct 1896

21 Oct 1896

23 Nov 1896
26 Nov 1896

26 Nov 1896

11 Jan 1897
28 Jan 1897

18 Feb 1897

Carlos de Sousa
Bettencourt

Jose Correa Picanco

Jose Espinola da Veiga

Jose d'avila Bettencourt

Jose Correa Plcanco

Manuel Antonio da
Cunha Jr

Antonio Correa de Mello
Manuel Pereira de Sousa
Silva

Jose Correa Lobao

Joao Espinola de
Mendonca

Alexo Correa da Silva
Emencianno Correa de
mello

Alfredo Correa de Mello
Elias de Mendonca

francisco Alves
Bettencourt

Manuel de Sousa cyprino
Alexandre Correa de
Mendonca

(sp) jose Espinola

Joao Caetano da Cunha

Francisco espinola de
Bettencourt

Manuel da Cunha (sp)
Jose de Sousa Ramos

Francisco Jose Espinola

joaquim Correa Picanco
joao da Silva

Joao correa da Silva

23

26

46

24

41

26

31

42

32

22

21

22

23
23

27

27

24

27

24

24

20

28

21

20

Antonio de Sousa Costa & (sp)
Julia

Maria Clara - Single

Manuel Espinola dos Anjos & Rosa
Ursula

Jose d'avila Bettencourt & anna
Joaquina de Sao Jose

Jose Correa Picanco & Fortunata
Augusta de Sao jose

Manuel Antonio da Cunha & Dona
rosa joaquina de Sousa Silva
Manuel Correa de mello & Rosa
Delfina

Bartolomeu de Sousa e Silva &
quiteria Augusta

Manuel Correa Lobao & Rosa
Candida do coracao de jesus

Manuel Jose Espinola & Maria
Violante

Antonio Correa da Silva &
Francisca Candida do Coracao de
jesus

Manuel Correa de Mello & Rosa
Candida

Agostinho Jose Correa & Anna
Julia

Marcelina Thomazia - Single
narciso d'avila Bettencourt &
Dona Anna Joaquina de Sao Jose
Manuel de Sousa & Rosa Joaquina

Manuel correa de Mendonca &
(sp) Marianna Candida

Francisca CAndida - Single

Joao Caetano da Cunha & maria
Rosa Perpetua

francisco Espinola d'Eiro &
marianna Delfina

Antonio da Cunha & marianna
Maria Candida do Coracao de
Jesus

Francisco dos Ramos & maria
Candida

Francisco Jose Espinola & Rosa
Joaquina

Joaquim Correa Picanco & dona
Felicidade Candida de
Bettencourt

Jose da Silva de Vasconcellos &
Florencia Candida

Manuel Correa da silva & Rosa
Michelina do Coracao de jesus

maria de Jesus Bettencourt

Rosa candida

Dona maria violante da Silva Veiga

Dona Violante Marianna da Silva
Bettencourt

maria Candida

dona rosa da Guia Julia
Candida thomazia

Rosa Candida de Sousa e silva
Dona Luisa da Rosa bettencourt

Rosa da Conceicao

Maria Candida da Silva
maria Candida de Mello
Rosa Augusuta de mello
Maria Candida de Mendonca

Anna pacheco Bettencourt
Adelina thomazio

Perpetua CAndida
SEnhorinha Augusta da Silva
Dona maria Angelina da Gloria

Francisca clara Carvalho

Dona Anna Picanco da Cunha
Maria Candida

Candida Augusta

Maria jose Bettencourt

Leonella Julia da Cunha

Custodia Candida do Coracao de
jesus

28

26

59

24

31

21

26

26

23

22

18

21

20
21

25

57

30

20

30

20

25

64

43

Manuel Espinola de Bettencourt
& Dona maria Jose de
Vasconcellos

Manuel Correa de Mello & Rosa
Candida

Victorino Jose da Cunha & dona
Florinda Candida

Manuel da silva de Vasconcellos
& Dona Delfina Marianna do
Cunha

Bartolomeu de Sousa da Silva &
Antonia Candida

Manuel Jose Espinola & Doan
maria de Sao Jose

Manuel Espinola de Mendonca &
Joaquina candida

joao de sousa & Joaquina
Candida

Manuel pereira da Cunha & dona
maria Thomazia Bettencourt

Antonio Jose Espinola & Dona
Rosa de mello Pacheco

Domingos jose Espinola dos
Ramos & Rosa Candida

Domingos Vieira & maria Candida
Manuel de Sousa Espinola & Rosa
Joaquina

Joao Jose Espinola & Quiteria
Candida

Manuel Jose Espinola & Dona
maria Pacheco a de Vasconcellos

Rosa thomazia - Single

Manuel jose da Cunha & maria
Rosa Coracao de Jesus

Jose Antonio Alves & Anna
Joaquina

Manuel jose de Quadros & Dona
Florinda do Bom Succurro

Manuel Jose Carvalho & maria
Delfina

Manuel Correa picanco & Dona
maria d'Aguiar Picanco

Manuel Correa da Silva & Maria
Candida

Faustino Bettencourt & Anna
Candida

Manuel Jose Bettencourt & Dona
Anna Candida de Bettencourt

Antonio da cunha de
Vasconcellos & maria Luz

Manuel Jose da silva & Quiteria
Candida

Bride is widow of Jose de Sousa
Picanco

Groom is widow of Francisca Rosa do

Coracao de jesus

Groom is widow of Delfina Thomazia

groom is widow of Dona Francisca
Emilia naves de Bettencourt

Groom is widow of adelaide
Ermedlina de Bettencourt



22 Feb 1897
24 Feb 1897
24 Feb 1897

5 May 1897
22 May 1897

30 May 1897
2 June 1897
16 June 1897

2 Aug 1897

22 sept 1897

11 Oct 1897
19 Nov 1897
22 Nov 1897
24 Jan 1898
6 Mar 1898

18 Apr 1898
25 Apr 1898
9 May 1898

8 June 1898

22 June 1898

21 July 1898
5 sept 1898
3 Oct 1898
24 Oct 1898
7 Nov 1898

16 Nov 1898

Manuel dos santos de
Mendonca

Joao Espinola de Mello

Francisco de Sousa de
Quadros

Manuel de Sousa de
Mendonca
Jose Espinola

Francisco Espinola
Bettencourt

Francisco espinola dos
Anjos
Manuel Correa de mello

Joao Verissimo Leite

Jose de Sousa de
Quadros

Jose da Cunha de
Mendonca jr.

Manuel Bettencourt
Antonio Augusto da Silva
Manuel Jose Espinola
Manuel Correa Lima Jr
Francisco Correa da
Silva

Manuel de Sousa attaide
Lucas Pacheco de Mello
Domingos da Silva

Cunha

Hilario Correa condo

Senhor Joao da Silva
Correa Jr

Francisco Augusto de
Mello

Francisco Espinola de
VAsconcellos
Theophilo da Cunha

Antonio Correa Picanco

Jose de Sousa da Silva

21

34

25

17
22

22

22

25

42

31

23

35

22

22

31

33

21

22

21

20

17

19

28

21

25

21

Jose do Santos & maria Violante
Faustino Jose Espinola & Maria
joaquina

Jose de Sousa da Quadros & Dona
Felicidade Candida

maria Perpetua ( married to
another man)

Exposito

Manuel espinola Bettencourt &
maria Delfina da Trindade

Jose Espinola dos Anjos & Rosa
Candida

Manuel Correa de mello &
Antonia Rosalina de Bettencourt
Joao Verissimo Leite & Dona
maria Violante

Jose de Sousa da Quadros & Dona
Felicidade Candida Violante da
Cunha

Jose da cunha de Mendonca &
Dona Maria da Luz

Manuel Bettencourt Miranda &
Maria Julia do Coracao de jesus
Joao de Sousa Augusto & Anna
Thomazia

Maria Joaquina da Trindade -
Single

Manuel Correa Lima & maria
Constancia de Bettencourt Lima

Custodia Rosa - Single

Jose de Sousa Attaide & maria
Augusta da Soledade

Rosa Isabel - Single

Matheus Jose da cunha & maria
de SAudade

Jose Correa de mello & Adelaide
Isabel d'attaide

Joao da Silva Correa & Dona
Francisca Leocadia correa

maria Isabel Borges - Single

manuel Espinola de Vasconcellos
& Francisca Isabel Coracao de
Jesus

Exposito

Jose Correa Picanco & Fortunata
Augusta de Sao jose

FAustino Jose da Silva & Francisca
Candida

maria Julia da Silva

Carlota Augusta do Coracao de
jesus

Custodia Candida de Quadros

Senhorinha Augusta de Vargas
Adelaide Carolina Torquato

Maria Augusta de Bettencourt
maria do Rosario de mello

Dona maria Thomazia de mello
Dona Dorothea da Conceicao Leite

Esperanca da Gloria do coracao de
Jesus

Doan Maria Ignacia de Mendonca
Rita Magdalena Nunes

Rosa Augusta Medina da Conceicao
Rosa Candida Pereira

Maria Filomena Mendes

Amelia Augusta da Silva

Maria Violante

Anna Augusta de Mello

Rosa Augusta de Mello

Maria da Conceicao Conde

Dona maria Luisa de Mendonca
Adelaide maria de mello

Dona Lusia Luz de Vasconcellos
Maria Augusta dos Santos
Guilhermina candida

Maria Carolina da Gloria

21

23

22

18
20

16

14

20

27

21

19

27

34

22

30

15

16

26

23

32

19

19

20

13

21

16

Manuel Jose Espinola & Anna
Julia da Silva

Manuel Jose Espinola & Maria
violante de Sao Jose

Manuel jose da Cunha & maria
Rosa Coracao de Jesus
Antonio Jose de vargas &
Marianna delfina

Exposita

Manuel Correa Picanco &
Violante Augusta

Francisco Correo de Mello &
maria Francisca

Manuel Espinola da Luz & Dona
Rosa Thomazia

Joao FAustino Picanco & Rosa
Marianna

Antonio Francisco da Silva &
Maria Clara de Sao Jose

ignacio Pacheco dos Santos &
Dona Francisca Marianna da
Cunha

Manuel Correa Nunes & Eulalia
de Sao Jose do Coracao de jesus
Joao Jose Medina & Anna
Joaquina

Joaquim Pereira & Laurentina
Candida

Manuel Mendes Enoes & Rosa
Alexandrina Mendes

Verissima da Augusta - Single
Manuel jose de Bettencourt &
Violante da Guia

Francisco Jose espinola & Anna
Joaquina

Manuel Correa de mello & maria
Julia

Antonio Jose Espinola & Maria
thomazia

Jose correa de Mendonca
Pacheco de mello & Dona maria

Isabel Forjas da Silveira
Mendonca

Faustino Correa de Mello & Maria
Candida

Jose Espinola de Mendonca &
Dona Maria da Luz Joaquina
Anna Augusta - Single

Manuel Jose Correa & maria
Candida de Sao Jose

manuel d'avila Pacheco & maria
Eusebia Coracao de jesus

Groom is widow of Dona Carlota
Augusta de mello



17 Nov 1898 |Alfredo Espinola Conde
21 Nov 1898 |Manuel Correa Picacno
21 Nov 1898 | Antonio Gil da Silveira
25 Nov 1898 | Antonio Jose Pereira
Antonio Correa
11 Jan 1899 Bettencourt
Manuel Pacheco de
25 Jan 1899  |Mello
Manuel Antonio de
25 Jan 1899 Quadros
Joao espinola de
25 Jan 1899 Bettencourt
6 Feb 1899 Jose Gil da Rocha
13 Feb 1899 |Manuel Augusto da Silva
Seveiro Pereira de
15 May 1899 |Bettencourt
joao Espinola de
17 May 1899 |Mendonca
22 May 1899 | Manuel d'avila da Silva
Cosmo Thomazio de
29 May 1899 |Bettencourt
Manuel Thomaz
7 June 1899 | Bettencourt

Joao de Sousa de Mello

19 June 1899 |Pacheco

17 July 1899 |Joao correa da Silva
Bartolomeu Correa de

16 Oct 1899  |Sousa da Silva

6 Nov 1899 Manuel Machado

Ignacio Pacheco dos
9 Jan 1900 santos

18 Jan 1900 Antonio Correa Picanoc
30 Jan 1900 Manuel Jacintho
Manuel Correa de Sousa
6 Feb 1900 e Silva jr
11 Feb 1900|Joaquim Correa da Silva
20 Feb 1900 Manuel Correa da Cunha

14 May 1900|Joao d'avila de Sousa

23

22
21

36

75

70

29

21

24

24

21

18

29

29

22

25

23

23

23

37

23

35

24

24

29

Francisco Espinola de mello &
Constancia Do Conde de Mello
Antonio Correa Plcanco & Rosa
(sp)

Umbelina Augusta - Single

Jose Pereira da Silva & maria da
Conceicao

Joao de Bettencourt & Francisca
Rosa

Antonia Maria de Jesus - single
Manuel Antonio de Quadros Lima
& rosa isabel da Cunha

Manuel Espinola de Bettencourt &
Dona maria Thomazia de
Bettencourt

Antonio Viera Gil & Emilia
Augusta

Joao de Sousa Augusto & Anna
Thomazia

Exposito
Manuel Espinola de Mendonca &
Joaquina candida

domingos Vieira & Anna Candida

Jose Thomaz de Bettencourt &
Fortuanta Candida de Sao Jose
Thomaz Nogueira Bettencourt &
Laurentina Augusta

Francisco de Sousa de Mello
Pacheco . & florinda de Mello
Pacheco

Antonio JOse Espinola & Rosa
Candida

Bartolomeu Correa De sousa da
Silva & quiteria Augusta

Maria Carlota - Single

Joao Espinola dos Santos & maria
Clara de Soledade

Jose Correa Picanco & Felicidade
da Saudade

Jacintho jose de Sousa & Anna
Clara

Manuel Correa de Sousa e Silva &
maria Candida de Sao Jose
Matheus Correa de mello & maria
Candida da Silva

Manuel Correa da cunha & maria
Candida do Coracao de Jesus

Joao Correa da Silva & Rosa
Isabel do Coracao de Jesus

dona maria Thomazia de
Bettencourt

Maria Thomazia Picanco
maria Gil da Silveira

Maria Candida Soares
Jernima Candida

maria Amelia da Silva Pacheco
Maria Candida Pereira

Dona Amelia Verssima de
Bettencourt

Eugenia Candida Gil

maria Thomazia da Silva
Candida Pereira de Bettencourt
maria Violante de Mendonca
Anna Joaquina

Dona Marianna Thomazia de
Bettencourt

Maria da Guia

Guilhermina Augusta de mello
Candida Amelia Carolina da Silva
Guilhermina Carolina Ignacia da
Silva

Rosa Amelia da Silva

Francisca Augusta de Bettencourt
rosa Candida da silva

Maria Augusta da Silva

Dona Francisca Candida de Jesus
Custodia Emilia da silva

Sophia Candida de Bettencourt

maria Victorina da Mendonca

4

19

19
20

24

32

18

25

17

17

20

17

23

17

24

19

24

26

17

18

20

30

20

28

18

16

25

Joao Espinola Bettencourt da
Veiga & Dona Capitina thomazia
de Bettencourt Veiga

Jose da Cunha Pacheco & Anna
Thomazia

nn

Joao Lucas Espinola & Marianna
Candida

Jose Correa Bettencourt & Anna
Thomazia

Manuel de Sousa da Silva & Julia
Candida da Silva

Joaquina Pereira & Laurentina
Candida Do Coracao de Jesus

Groom is widow of Agada Joaquina

Groom is widos of Anna Julia

Jose Machado da Cunha &
Esperanca Leonor da Cunha
Manuel de Sousa de Bettencourt
& Amelia Candida

Manuel da Cunha & Rosa

Joaquina ( not married to each
other)

Candida Augusta - Single
Manuel Jose Espinola & maria
violante de sao Jose

Manuel Antonio da Silva & Maria
Joaquina

Manuel Espinola de Bettencourt
& Dona maria Thomazia de
Bettencourt

Manuel Joaquim dos Santos &
Rosa Thomazia de Mendonca

Joao jose Lobao jr & Francisca
Candida Augusta

m

Antonio jose de Mendonca &
Rosa Francisca Ignacia

Antonio d'avila & Rosa Amelia do
Coracao de Jesus

Manuel Correa de Mello & maria
Julia de Bettencourt

Manuel Jose lobao & Maria
Joaquina

marianno Jose da Silva &
Custodia Augusta

Manuel Correa Picancao & Dona
maria Candida

Bartolomeu Jose Espinola &
maria Adelaide da Soledade
Manuel Jose Bettencourt & Dona
Maria Paula de Bettencourt

Manuel Espinola & Delfina
Candida do coracao de jesus

Groom is widow of Florinda Augusta



Manuel Joaquim dos
21 May 1900 |sAntos jr

Manuel Bettencourt
May 1900 |Pacheco

31 May 1900 Jose da Sllva
Manuel de Sousa de
25 June 1900 Vasconcellos
Jose Espinola de
2 July 1900 Mendonca

Joao Pacheco de
18 July 1900|Quadros

25 July 1900|Jose Pacheco de Mello
30 July 1900 Manuel dos santos
3 sept 1900 Joao de Sousa da Silva
Antonio Francisco da

24 Sept 1900 |Silva
8 Oct 1900 Francisco da Cunha

15 Oct 1900 Guilhermo Jose Espinola

22

38

22

24

54

32

23

77

70

21

20

Manuel Joaquim dos Santos &
Rosa thomazia de mendonca

Joao bettencourt & maria Delfina

do coracao de jesus

Jose da Silva & Thomazia Candida

Manuel de Sousa de Vasconcellos
& Dona Anna Borges da Cunha
manuel Espinola de Mendonca &
Rosa Candida de Jesus

Manuel Pacheco de Mello & Dona
Rosa da Trindade do Bom
Succurro

Manuel Correa (sp) & maria de
Sao Jose

Manuel dos Santos & Delfina
Thomazia

Simoa de Sousa da Silva & Isabel
dos Santo Antonio

Manuel Francisca da Sllva & Maria

Clara de Sao Jose
Francisca Candida - single

Francisco Jose Espinola & Rosa
Joaquina de Sao Jose

maria Picanco da Conceicao

Maria candida do Coracao de jesus
Maria Thomazia da Silva

Anna Joaquina de Bettencourt

Maria Clara de Mendonca

Doan Rosa (sp) Bettencourt
Rosa Amelia dos SAntos

Rosa Augusta de Mello

Quiteria Candida de Bettencourt
Amelia Augusta de Bettencourt
Maria Amelia

Rosa julia de Jesus

18

38

18

21

24

34

23

18

47

57

21

Manuel Espinola dos SAntos &
Maria Victorina do Conde

Manuel Jose Espinola & maria
Candida

Braz correa da silva & Carolina
Francisca de Bettencourt
narciso Jose d'Avila Bettencourt
& Anna Joaquina de Sao Jose
Manuel Correa de Mello &
Custodia Augusta

Joao Espinola de Bettencourt &
Dona Anna augusta Victorina

Francisco Correa de Mello &
maria Barbara de Bettencourt
Joao de Sousa da Silva & maria
Jose de Bettencourt

Joao Bettencourt de Miranda &
Dona Custodia de Sao Jose

Manuel da Cunha bettencourt &

Groom is widow of Dona Francisca de
Sao Jose

Groom is widow of Anna Augusta
Bettencourt

Groom is widow of maria Clara de Sao
Jose. Bride is widow of Francisco de

Quiteria Joaquina de Bettencourt | Sousa da silva

7

Manuel Jose Espinola & maria
Candida de Sao Jose



